ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'
ISIN:  DK0010219153

Overview

2024/07/17 09:41:06

Price
396.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.10% (-4.40)

DK0010219153
ROCK B
Tradegate

EUR
Construction
Stock

4,673 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

392.60 EUR (25)
393.00 EUR (25)
399.00 EUR
399.00 EUR
394.40 EUR
401.20 EUR
395.25333 EUR
15

5,928.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010219153&ID_NOTATION=170132705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d1e546ba098f92db47f88953242c9ea89851e11c5b3510b843f1b5479ef8037&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9052ba2632255bc21&time=1721309343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22ce06598a1b05944eb29c3f3647e9241486ec5ce18f2b85dc0522b55c2887de&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6818019447e119d9&time=1721309343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4246d6cf13d16834d6a7250d77de1aaeafef147a47069cbc4302777693ca4c8c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4485992db7f9e7945&time=1721309343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b875802b7208e1eac49235c7bda57311e834aba55e44ecfd0a54c50e2979e5cd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=568b609152dec10e1&time=1721309343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c54df1de5257d96904ad459a84efa65d5dbb932dba31b5080d6de6b82bac5d6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b9f0051c262ae92c&time=1721309343&tool=RSC

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Details

2024/07/17 09:41:06

Price
396.80 EUR

Difference

o

-1.10% (-4.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010219153
ROCK B
Tradegate

EUR
Construction
Stock

4,673 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 392.60 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 393.00 EUR (25)
Open 399.00 EUR
High 399.00 EUR
Low 394.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 401.20 EUR
VWAP 395.25333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 5,928.80
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +61.06% +69.50% -7.15%
Perf (abs.) +152.10 +164.50 -30.90
Beta 0.10 0.08 0.74
Volatility 28.65 27.51 40.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B’

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:41
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:20
07/17

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 15:13
0717

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07117

Price

396.80 EUR

393.00 EUR

2,938.00 DKK

398.20 EUR

397.12 EUR (21
384.41 EUR (41
339.26 EUR (64
279.58 EUR (74
403.40 EUR (2024/07/15
237.70 EUR (2024/01/17
403.40 EUR (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
199.40 EUR (2023/10/31)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 5)
0.00 3
21.04 578
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170132705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75567919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1968391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369597213

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/10

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

09:00

08:06

08:10

19:41

12:30

14:13

2,970.00 DKK

398.60 EUR

398.40 EUR

422.275 USD

393.40 EUR

394.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34351794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11819697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38364856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114570

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VN ROCKWOOL

Contact Details
ROCKWOOL B

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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